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

Category of Property
Comments

Condominium/Residential Apartment

Condominium/Residential Apartment

Single Family

Single Family

Single Family

Lovely 3 bdrm, huge
livingrm,garage, garden,roof&
windows 09

Condominium/Residential Apartment

Lower co-prop with finished
basement. Garage . A MUST SEE!

Condominium/Residential Apartment

2nd floor of a detached duplex
with 4 bedrooms and garage

Condominium/Residential Apartment

Project co-ownership NO TAXES
renovated 2 bedrms parking

Condominium/Residential Apartment

Project undivided NO TAXES
renovated 2 bedrms parking

Prepared by Joan Mcguigan, Certified Real Estate Broker on 2010-11-26 at 10:47 am

Listing Agent

Eliane Mai Nguyen
Michel Groleau

Charlotte Michaud
James Morris

Charlotte Michaud
James Morris

Mark-André Martel

Nancy J. Newton
Janice Newton

Michel W. Duguay
Deborah Newton

Michel W. Duguay
Deborah Newton

Claude Giroux

Claude Giroux

OH/Car.
Date/Time

Open house
2010-11-28
02:00 pm to 04:00 pm

Open house
2010-11-28
02:00 pm to 04:00 pm

Open house
2010-11-28
02:00 pm to 04:00 pm

Open house
2010-11-28
02:00 pm to 04:00 pm

Open house
2010-11-28
02:00 pm to 04:00 pm

Open house
2010-11-28
02:00 pm to 04:00 pm

Open house
2010-11-28
02:00 pm to 04:00 pm

Open house
2010-11-28
02:00 pm to 04:00 pm

Open house
2010-11-28
02:00 pm to 04:00 pm



Open Houses and Caravans

Mun./Bor./Address MLS® No./Price
Ville Marie 8438963
1625 Rue Amherst, apt. $245,000
A-1

Montréal Ouest 8428292
82 Av. Strathearn N. $795,000
Ville Marie 8440152
204 Rue de I'Hopital, apt. $289,000
505

CDN/NDG 8430943
5589 Ch. de la $449,000
Cote-St-Luc

CDN/NDG 8431382
5593 Ch. de la $379,000
Cote-St-Luc

CDN/NDG 8431420
5597 Ch. de la $495,000
Cote-St-Luc

CDN/NDG 8422980
4401 Av. Coolbrook $519,000
Ville Marie 8444245
2005 Rue de Champlain, $319,000
apt. 37

Ville Marie 8435176
551 Rue de la Montagne, $335,000
apt. 406

Category of Property
Comments

Condominium/Residential Apartment

Single Family

Condominium/Residential Apartment

By appointment ONLY. Possible
last minute.

Condominium/Residential Apartment

Exquisite ,1800 sqft, concrete
building,10ft ceilings, gar.

Condominium/Residential Apartment

Luxurious 1400sq.ft condo, high
ceilings, parking

Condominium/Residential Apartment

Upper level condo, 2000sq.ft,high
ceilings,garage,mezzanine

Condominium/Residential Apartment

2500 sf lower condo w/ double
garage & steps to Monkland!

Condominium/Residential Apartment
Bienvenue a tous!

Condominium/Residential Apartment

Prepared by Joan Mcguigan, Certified Real Estate Broker on 2010-11-26 at 10:47 am

Listing Agent

Karine Tremblay

Lisa Lipari
Cassandra Aurora

Mélanie Dubois

Dale Newton
Michel W. Duguay

Dale Newton
Michel W. Duguay

Dale Newton
Michel W. Duguay

Christina Miller

Frangois Tremblay

Mohsen Darai
Sid M. Alavi

OH/Car.
Date/Time

Open house
2010-11-28
02:00 pm to 04:00 pm

Open house
2010-11-28
02:00 pm to 04:00 pm

Open house
2010-11-28
02:00 pm to 04:00 pm

Open house
2010-11-28
02:00 pm to 04:00 pm

Open house
2010-11-28
02:00 pm to 04:00 pm

Open house
2010-11-28
02:00 pm to 04:00 pm

Open house
2010-11-28
02:00 pm to 04:00 pm

Open house
2010-11-28
02:00 pm to 04:00 pm

Open house
2010-11-28
02:00 pm to 04:00 pm



Open Houses and Caravans

Mun./Bor./Address MLS® No./Price
CDN/NDG 8415930
3151 Boul. $284,900
Edouard-Montpetit, apt. 11

CDN/NDG 8413852
5460 Av. Coronation $359,900
Hampstead 8447802
6612 Av. MacDonald $494,000
Montréal Ouest 8411752
163 Av. Northview $749,000
CDN/NDG 8443464
3475 Av. Ridgewood, apt. $249,000
204

CDN/NDG 8443471
3475 Av. Ridgewood, apt. $195,000
205

Ville Marie 8410097
1200 Boul. De $995,000
Maisonneuve O., apt. 21D

Ville Marie 8399627
1637 Av. Selkirk $650,000
Ville Marie 8353571
2386 Rue Wurtele $215,000

Category of Property
Comments

Condominium/Residential Apartment

Welcome!l!!

Single Family

Single Family
beautifully renovated cottage on
huge lot

Single Family

Condominium/Residential Apartment

Completely Renovated!
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